TERRY PATE HOME SALES

1848 Hwy. 74 West • Lumberton, NC 28360 Phone (910) 738-9594 • Fax (910) 738-9409

| | | M | ANUFAC | CTURED HOME DISPUTE RESOLUTION PROGRAM | |
|--|---------------------|---|---|--|--------|
| | | and thousand with | u Olbali | Development (HUD) Manufactured Home Dispute Resolution D | |
| | | | | | |
| Resolution Process" and "Additional Inter- | | | Informati | program. For additional information about these programs see sections titled "Di tion-HUD Manufactured Home Dispute Resolution Program" in the Consumer M see programs are no warranty programs and for the consumer M | spute |
| | other person's warm | anty program. | iser. The | tion-HUD Manufactured Home Dispute Resolution Program" in the Consumer M ese programs are no warranty programs and do not replace the manufacturer's o | lanual |
| BUYER(S) Anthony a Jacob | 50001 | 1 7 | | PHONE 1 1 TO 1 | any |
| ADDRESS HATTONY AL JOCOB | Mur |) (· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | ch | | 1 |
| 54 Don Street Coats NC 2757 | | | SALESPERSON | | |
| DELIVERY ADDRESS OF CO. | | | No. | | |
| MAKE & MODEL | | Moo. D | 1 | 28334 VEAR BERROOMS FOOR SIZE HITCH SIZE | |
| LIVE Oak Wimberdy | Plus | | 15/ | BED BOOMS FOOD SEF HITCH SIZE STOCK NUMBER | |
| 104091202101202 | / | C | OLOR | PROPOSED DELIVERY DATE KEY NI MADE DE | |
| LOCATION R-VALUE THICK | DINEW | □ USED / | 2/19 | en/ Con Te PHOTOGED DEL WERY DATE KEY NUMBERS | |
| LOCATION R-VALUE THICK | NESS TYPE | OF INSULAT | ION | BASE PRICE OF UNIT STIP SGS 10 | |
| EXTERIOR | | | | OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT \$119,595 P | 0 |
| FLOORS | | | | land improvements 10,000 or | 5 |
| | A111171 07117 | | SUB-TOTAL \$ | | |
| THIS INSULATION INFORMATION WAS FURNISHED BY THE MANUFACTURER AND IS DISCLOSED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE FEDERAL TRADE COMMISSION RULE | | | | | |
| 16CFR. SECTION 460.16. | | | ULE | SALES TAX NC 2040 3 | 9 |
| OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT, LABOR AND ACCESSORIES | | | NON-TAXABLE ITEMS | 4 | |
| Deliver and set up you tome 15/19,545/02 | | | 1275 | INSURANCE | |
| The state of the s | TOITE | 12110120 | 100 | VARIOUS FEES TARE SZ J | 0 |
| HUAC | | | - | 1. CASH PURCHASE PRICE | 9 |
| -2 | | | - | TRADE-IN ALLOWANCE IS | 1 |
| 2) Sets of Stross | | - | - | LESS BAL, DUE on above \$ | |
| | | | - | NET ALLOWANCE \$ | |
| Electrical / Plumbins hooly | | | - | CASH DOWN PAYMENT \$. (V) 00 | |
| within 20 feet of home | | | - | CASH'AS AGREED \$ | |
| | 1010 | | - | 2. LESS TOTAL CREDITS \$ | 44 |
| Very Goldiel | | | - | SUB-TOTAL \$ | - |
| Brick Foundation | | | | SALES TAX (If Not included Above) | |
| wroted well horred | | | | 3. Unpaid Balance of Cash Sale Price \$ 131, 497, 3 | 7 |
| install septil | | | | Dealer and Buyer(s) certify that the additional terms are conditions printed on the other side of this contract all agreed to as a part of this contract all | nd |
| | | | | agreed to as a part of this contract all above the signatures Russical above the signatures Russical and as if printer | re |
| Kim Out | | | | above the signatures. Buyer(s) are purchasing the above described modular or manufactured by | pe l |
| cippliances (store, fridge c | ner) | | optional equipment and manufactured nome, and the | ne | |
| ., | | | | described has been voluntary Burles. Any insurance | e |
| Customer (esponsible | FOR | | | The state of the s | e |
| pulmit Zoning permit | | | | ESTIMATED LERMS OF FINANCING | - |
| HOUSE BE LEVELED AT CUSTOMERIO EVERNO | | | | ESTIMATED INTEREST RATE | |
| HOUSE RE-LEVELED AT CUSTOMER'S EXPENSE REMARKS: OTHERWISE, AS IS, WHERE IS | | | | ESTIMATED NUMBER OF YEARS FINANCED | |
| TIRES AND AXLES TO BE RETURNED TO DEALER UPON SET-UP | | | | ESTIMATED MONTHLY PAYMENT \$ | - |
| SET-UP IS BASED ON HOME BEING 36 INCHES IN HEIGHT | | | DEALER AND BUYER'S AND NO OTHER UNDERSTANDING BETWEE | N | |
| GROUND TO LOWER VINYL, AND ANY ADDITIONAL HEIGHT | | | VERBAL OR WRITTEN, HAS BEEN MADE WHICH IS NOT CONTAINED | T, | |
| RESPONSIBLE FOR EXPENSES, SET-UP DOES NOT CONS | | | BUYERISTACKNOWLEDGE REGISTERS | 15 | |
| FURNISHING HOUSE CAT OR TOWING FOR WHATEVER RE | ASON | | | BUYER(S) ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF A COPY OF THIS CONTRACT AND THAT BUYER(S) HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THE BACK OF THIS CONTRACT. | AΤ |
| extrest and the second second | | | | UNDERSIAND THAT I HAVE THE DIGUES TO | _ (|
| BALANCE CARRIED TO OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT S | | | | THIS PURCHASE BEFORE MIDNIGHT OF THE THIRI | |
| TOTE. WATHANT! AND EXCESSIONS AND LIMITATIONS OF DAMAGES ON THE REVENCE CIDE | | | THE DALE ITAL HAVE SIGNED | KI | |
| YEAR SIZE | | | THIS CONTRACT. UNDERSTAND THAT THE | S | |
| | | | CANCELLATION MUST BE IN WRITING, IF I CANCEL THE PURCHASE AFTER THE THREE-DAY PERIOD, I UNDER STAND THAT THE DEALER DAY PERIOD, I UNDER | E | |
| TILE NO. SERIAL NO. | | | STAND THAT THE DEALER MAY NOT HAVE AN | 5 | |
| COLOR | | | THAT THE BACK ALL OF THE MONE | Y | |
| MOUNT OWING TO WHOM | | | | THAT PAID THE DEALER. UNDERSTAND AN' | Ϋ́ |
| | | | | CHANGE TO THE TERMS OF THE CONTRACT BY THE | E |
| | | | | SIGNED & Stathing Marty Jacob | 1. |
| PM Worth Non | VI | $\stackrel{\sim}{\sim}$ | | BUYER | 1 |
| io Velid Uhless Signed and Accepted by an Officer of the Company | Or an Authoriti | DEALER | | | |
| Colling of Taillians | | | | SIGNED X DAGA GOOD BUYER | |
| Approved | | | 8 | SOCIAL SECURITY NO. ON HY | |
| U strives | | | 1 | THIS C DAY OF CT 20 CO | |